In anticipation that Senator Dianne Feinstein is retiring in 2024, who are your top choices for Senator from

California?

1143 out of 1145 answered

Adam Schiff (U.S. Representative)

Katie Porter (U.S. Representative)

Barbara Lee (U.S. Representative)

Ro Khanna (U.S. Representative)

Xavier Becerra (U.S. Secretary of Health and Human Services)

Eleni Kounalakis (Lt. Governor)

I do not live in California

Rob Bonta (Atty. General)

Shirley Weber (Secreta ry of State)

I'm a Republican

Fiona Ma (Treasurer)

752 resp

444 resp

172 resp.

132 resp.

91 resp.

61 resp.

56 resp.

49 resp.

42 resp.

39 resp.

26 resp.

. 65.8%

- 38.8%

15%

11.5%

8%

5.3%

4.9%

4.3%

3.7%

3.4%

2.3%



Ricardo Lara (Insurance Commissioner)

Tony Thurman (Supt. of Instruction)

I'm not eligible to vote

Josh Bocanegra (Entrepeneur)

l

11 resp.

11 resp.

7 resp.

2 resp.

1%

1%

0.6%

0.2%



