In anticipation that Senator Dianne Feinstein is retiring in 2024, who are your top choices for Senator from California?

1143 out of 1145 answered

Adam Schiff (U.S. Representative)	752 resp	65.8%
Katie Porter (U.S. Representative)	444 resp	. 38,8%
Barbara Lee (U.S. Representative)	172 resp.	15%
Ro Khanna (U.S. Representative)	132 resp.	11.5%
Xavier Becerra (U.S. Secretary of Health and Human Services)	91 resp.	8%
Eleni Kounalakis (Lt. Governor)	61 resp.	5.3%
I do not live in California	56 resp.	4.9%
Rob Bonta (Atty. General)	49 resp.	4.3%
Shirley Weber (Secretary of State)	42 resp.	3.7%
l'm a Republican	39 resp.	3.4%
Fiona Ma (Treasurer)	26 resp.	2.3%

Ricardo Lara (Insurance Commissioner)	11 resp.	1%
Tony Thurman (Supt. of Instruction)	11 resp.	1%
I'm not eligible to vote	7 resp.	0.6%
Josh Bocanegra (Entrepeneur)	2 resp.	0.2%